shock absorbers

() turkas

SHOCK ABSORBERS
CATALOGUE

 HYDRAULIC




TURKAS
CABIN SHOCK ABSORBER CATALOGUE

TURKAS # BRAND MODEL APPLICATION MODEL YEAR OEM
H443-82009 BMC PRO 114 AIR SPRING TYPE 52RS028490
H443-82010 BMC 1144 ACX AIR SPRING TYPE 52RS029110
H453-82011 FORD CARGO H566 AIR SPRING TYPE DC465C063GA
H453-82012 FORD CARGO H566 AIR SPRING TYPE DC465C063HA

500340705
H443-82213 IVECO STRALIS AIR SPRING TYPE 02.2002 -

500357351

241

H443-82214 IVECO STRALIS AIR SPRING TYPE 06.2003 - 2828282:3
TRAKKER 03.2006 -

2997845

97383886

H443-82215 IVECO STRALIS AIR SPRING TYPE 02.2002 - 500357352

500340705

H494-82210 IVECO STRALIS AIR SPRING TYPE 02.2002 - 500357351

For more brands models please contact us at: info@turkas.com.tr
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TURKAS #

H494-82216

H494-82217

H512-82211

H512-82212

H512-83218

H512-83219

H512-83220

H512-83221

For more brands models please contact us at: info@turkas.com.tr

BRAND

IVECO

IVECO

IVECO

IVECO

IVECO

IVECO

IVECO

IVECO

TURKAS
CABIN SHOCK ABSORBER CATALOGUE

MODEL

STRALIS

STRALIS

EUROSTAR

EUROTECH
EUROTRAKKER

EUROSTAR
EUROTECH

EUROTECH

EUROCARGO

EUROTRAKKER

TRAKKER

APPLICATION

AIR SPRING TYPE

AIR SPRING TYPE

AIR SPRING TYPE

AIR SPRING TYPE

COIL SPRING TYPE

COIL SPRING TYPE

COIL SPRING TYPE

COIL SPRING TYPE

MODEL YEAR

02.2002 -

02.2002 -

01.1993 - 02.2002
01.1993 -
01.1993 - 11.2004

01.1993 - 02.2002
01.1993 -

09.1998 -

01.1991 - 09.2015
11.2013 -

09.1999 - 11.2004

06.2005 - 10.2007
10.2004 - 12.2012

OEM

500340706
500357352

97383886
500357352
500340706

41028763
41028764
500348793
500377878

500307338

500352808

500379698
98472734
99438514
99455937

41005917
41005918
500307352
500307353
500307354
500307355
98473215
99438384
99455909
500379694

99438144
98408733
504187113
8143658
99449560
9946992

500387621
500387622

41028759
41028760
41028761
41028762
500332741
500348797
500377861
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TURKAS
CABIN SHOCK ABSORBER CATALOGUE

TURKAS # BRAND MODEL APPLICATION MODEL YEAR OEM
504055168
504055167
H512-83222 IVECO STRALIS AD COIL SPRING TYPE 06.2003 - 504084380
504115382
504080440
504057014
504057016
H512-83223 IVECO STRALIS COIL SPRING TYPE 06.2003 - 504080441
504084381
504115383
81417226010
81417226013
81417226017
E2000 01.1994 - 81417226034
H383-83314 MAN F2000 COIL SPRING TYPE 05.2000 - 81417226035
81417226045
4426628
81417226015
E2000 01.1994 - 81417226032
H383-83315 MAN F2000 COIL SPRING TYPE 05.2000 - 81417226046
F2000 01.1994 -
H383-83316 MAN M 2000 L COIL SPRING TYPE 05.2001 - 81437016629
H383-83317 MAN TGA COIL SPRING TYPE 04.2000 - 85417226011
85417226019
H383-83318 MAN TGA COIL SPRING TYPE 04.2000 - 81417226059
81417226090
TGL 01.2004 - 85417226027
H383-83319 MAN TGM COIL SPRING TYPE 04.2005 - 85417226028

For more brands models please contact us at: info@turkas.com.tr
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TURKAS
CABIN SHOCK ABSORBER CATALOGUE

TURKAS # BRAND MODEL APPLICATION MODEL YEAR OEM
81417226003
TGA 85417226007
TGM 85417226013
H443-82308 MAN TGS AIR SPRING TYPE 85417226024
TGX 81417226076
81417226058
81417226057
TGA 04.2000 - 85417226012
H443-82309 MAN TGS AIR SPRING TYPE 10.2007 - 85417226057
TGX 10.2007 - 81417226075
8141726006
81417226078
81417226092
H443-82310 MAN TGA AIR SPRING TYPE 04.2000 - 85417226009
85417226015
85417226023
F2000 08.1995 - 81417226049
H443-82311 MAN M2000 AIR SPRING TYPE 06.1998 - 12.2005 81417226052
TGA 09.2002 - 81417226028
H443-82312 MAN F2000 AIR SPRING TYPE 06.1994 81417226048
: 81417226051
81417226057
TGA 04.2000- 85417226012
H443-82313 MAN TGS AIR SPRING TYPE 10.2007 - 85417226057
TGX 10.2007 -
G 0.200 81417226075
AXOR 01.2002 - 10.2004 A9408904919
H383-82409 MERCEDES-BENZ AIR SPRING TYPE
AXOR 2 10.2004 - 9408904919
3758900419
3758900919
E
ATEGO 011998 - 10.2004 3758901119
H383-83415 MERCEDES-BENZ AXOR COIL SPRING TYPE 10.9004 9408903819
AXOR 2 ' 9408904719
9583171003
9583171103

For more brands models please contact us at: info@turkas.com.tr turkas.com.tr | Page 4



TURKAS #

H383-83416

TURKAS

CABIN SHOCK ABSORBER CATALOGUE

BRAND

MERCEDES-BENZ

MODEL

ATEGO
AXOR 2

APPLICATION

COIL SPRING TYPE

MODEL YEAR

04.1998 - 10.2004
10.2004 -

OEM

9408903119

H383-83417

MERCEDES-BENZ

ATEGO
AXOR
AXOR 2

COIL SPRING TYPE

01.1998 - 10.2004
10.2004 -

9408904519
9408904619
9583171503
3758900819

H383-83418

MERCEDES-BENZ

ACTROS

COIL SPRING TYPE

04.1996 - 10.2002

9428902819
A9428902819
9428902219

H383-83419

MERCEDES-BENZ

ACTROS

COIL SPRING TYPE

04.2003 -

9428903119
9428902319
9438900819
9438900919
9438901419

H383-83420

MERCEDES-BENZ

ACTROS

COIL SPRING TYPE

04.1996 - 10.2002

9428904919
A9428904919

H383-83421

MERCEDES-BENZ

ACTROS

COIL SPRING TYPE

04.1996 - 10.2002

9428905019
A9428905019
9428905119
A9428905119
8428902619

H383-83422

MERCEDES-BENZ

ACTROS

COIL SPRING TYPE

04.2003 -

9428905419
A9428905419
9438900319
A9438900319

H383-83423

MERCEDES-BENZ

ACTROS

COIL SPRING TYPE

04.2003 -

9428905519
A9428905519
9438900119
A9438900119

For more brands models please contact us at: info@turkas.com.tr
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TURKAS #

H383-83424

H383-83425

H383-83426

H383-83427

H383-83428

H443-82410

H443-82411

H443-82412

BRAND

MERCEDES-BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ

TURKAS
CABIN SHOCK ABSORBER CATALOGUE

MODEL

ACTROS

ACTROS

ACTROS

ACTROS

ACTROS

ACTROS 1831 -
1860

ACTROS

ACTROS

For more brands models please contact us at: info@turkas.com.tr

APPLICATION

COIL SPRING TYPE

COIL SPRING TYPE

COIL SPRING TYPE

COIL SPRING TYPE

COIL SPRING TYPE

AIR SPRING TYPE

AIR SPRING TYPE

AIR SPRING TYPE

MODEL YEAR

04.2003 -
06.2008 -

04.2003 -
06.2008 -

04.2003 -
06.2008 -

04.2003 -
06.2008 -

04.2003 -
06.2008 -

04.1996 - 10.2002

OEM

9428905619
A9428905619
9438900219
A9438900219

9438901719
9438901119
9428903619
9438901019
9428901619
9428901719
9438901619

9438902919
A9438902919
9438903019
A9438903019

9438903219
A9438903219
9438903119
A9438903119

9438903319
9438903419
9438903519

9428900219

9428906019

9438903919
A9428900219

9428905219
9428907019
A9428905219
A9428907019

9428905319

9428905919

9438903819
A9428905319
A9428905919
A9438903819

turkas.com.tr | Page 6



TURKAS #

H443-82413

H443-82414

H383-82506

H452-82507

H458-82508

H458-82509

H458-82510

H433-82614

BRAND

MERCEDES-BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ

RENAULT TRUCKS

RENAULT TRUCKS

RENAULT TRUCKS

RENAULT TRUCKS

RENAULT TRUCKS

SCANIA

TURKAS
CABIN SHOCK ABSORBER CATALOGUE

MODEL

ACTROS MP2 / MP3
AXOR

ACTROS 1831
ACTROS 1835
ACTROS 1840
ACTROS 1843
ACTROS 1848
ACTROS 1853

KERAX 260 - 300 -
320-340-350 -
370-385-400 -

420
PREMIUM 2
PREMIUM

PREMIUM 2

MAGNUM E.TECH

KERAX
PREMIUM 2

= 0O

4 - SERIES 114
4 - SERIES 124
4 - SERIES 164
4 -SERIEST 94

For more brands models please contact us at: info@turkas.com.tr

APPLICATION

AIR SPRING TYPE

AIR SPRING TYPE

AIR SPRING TYPE

AIR SPRING TYPE

AIR SPRING TYPE

AIR SPRING TYPE

AIR SPRING TYPE

AIR SPRING TYPE

MODEL YEAR

04.2003 -
01.2002 - 10.2004

04.1996 - 10.2002

06.1997 -

05.2006 -

05.2000 -

10.2005 -
10.2006 -

01.2013 -
01.2013 -
01.2013 -

01.1999 - 09.2004
09.1996 - 04.2008
05.2000 - 04.2008
09.1996 - 04.2008

OEM

9428906119
A9428906119

9428900119
9428902919
A9428902919
9428906919

5010228908
5010269674
5010316783
5010316783A
5010629398
7482087441
20757841

5010615879
50106158798
5010615879C

5010228849

20898055
5010552241
7420898055
7482052893

82052893

20591650

82052893

7421171977
7421821030

1495642
1505563
1595642
1502472
1502470
1502471
1502474
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TURKAS #

H433-82615

BRAND

SCANIA

TURKAS
CABIN SHOCK ABSORBER CATALOGUE

MODEL

4 - SERIES

APPLICATION

AIR SPRING TYPE

MODEL YEAR

05.1996 - 04.2008

OEM

1397394
1435856
1381906
1397398

H433-82616

SCANIA

4 - SERIES 114
4 - SERIES 124
4 - SERIES 144
4 - SERIES 164
4 -SERIEST 114
4 -SERIEST 124
4 - SERIEST 144

AIR SPRING TYPE

05.1996 - 04.2008
05.1996 - 04.2008
04.1996 - 04.2008
05.2000 - 04.2008
03.1998 - 04.2008
03.1997 - 04.2008
09.1995 - 04.2008

1435859
1397396
1397400
1381904

H433-82618

SCANIA

AIR SPRING TYPE

1923649
170615

H433-82619

SCANIA

G 340, P 340, R 340
G 400, P 400, R 400

AIR SPRING TYPE

04.2004 -
04.2010 -

1873668
1907301
1910106

H443-82613

SCANIA

4 - SERIES

AIR SPRING TYPE

05.1996 - 04.2008

1495642
1505563

H443-82617

SCANIA

4 - SERIES

AIR SPRING TYPE

05.1996 - 04.2008

1363120
1363122
1424227
1424228
139739

H443-82620

SCANIA

4 - SERIES

AIR SPRING TYPE

05.1996 - 04.2008

1349844
1382827
1424229
1349840
1349844
1382826
1382829

H443-82621

SCANIA

3 SERIES

AIR SPRING TYPE

01.1990 - 12.1996

1331620
393257
550365
370227

1348117

1117320

For more brands models please contact us at: info@turkas.com.tr
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TURKAS
CABIN SHOCK ABSORBER CATALOGUE

TURKAS # BRAND MODEL APPLICATION MODEL YEAR OEM
P,G,R,T Series
G230, P230, G270,
P270, R270, G280, 1908097
H453-82612 SCANIA G310, P310, R310, AIR SPRING TYPE 1908098
G320, G340, P340, 1926779
R340, G360, P360,
R360, G370, R370,
20453256
FH12 08.1993 - 20453258
H433-8271 VoLV NEUTRAL
33-82710 oLvo FH16 v 01.2009 - 21111932
20889132
FH12 09.2001 - 20453256
H433-82715 VOLVO FH16 AIR SPRING TYPE 08.1993 - 12.1999 20889132
21111932
1629719
H443-82711 VOLVO FH12 AIR SPRING TYPE 08.1993 - 1629724
FH16 01.2003 -
3172984
FH12 08.1993 - 1075076
H443-82712 VOLVO FH16 AIR SPRING TYPE 08.1993 - 12,2002 1075077
1076855
20427897
FH 400 09.2005 - 20721169
H458-82713 VOLVO FH 12 AIR SPRING TYPE 08.1993 - 20775212
FH 16 08.1993 - 12.1999 20889134
21651231
22144200
20721167
iy 1032337
H458-82714 VOLVO ENIX AIR SPRING TYPE 09.2005 - 51651229
04.2010- 22144209
3198850
FH 11 420 05.2012 -
FH 11 460 05.2012 - 21171976
H458-82716 VOLVO £H 11 500 AIR SPRING TYPE 052012 - 52040667
FH 11 540 05.2012 -

For more brands models please contact us at: info@turkas.com.tr
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